& eighty) days xvi). DNIe-T No:- 94/EE/LTV/PWD(R&B)/M/2025-2026
E/C:-. 24,10,362.00 E/M:-. 48,207.00 Time/Period:- 180(one hundred
& eighty) days xvii). DNIe-T No:- 115/DNIT/SE-V/AMB/2024-25 (2TM
CALL)
E/C:-. 1,45,14,659.00 E/M:- *. 2,90,293.00 Time/Period :- 365(three
hundred & sixty five)days
Experience certificate with details of work in respect of erection and
maintenance of Bailey Bridge should be uploaded, otherwise tender
will be rejected for Sl. No. iii, iv, xii & xiii.
Last date & time for online Bidding:- 26/02/2026 upto 3.00 P.M